21
Check price and availability at
For more information, go to www.fluke.com/distance Laser Distance Meters
Other products
Fluke 421D, 416D and 411D
Laser Distance Meters
Fluke laser distance meters offer the most advanced measur-

•	 Two-year warranty
Specifications
Ordering information
Included accessories Models
Two AAA batteries, users manual on CD,
quick start guide, nylon carrying case.
FLUKE-421D Laser Distance Meter
FLUKE-416D Laser Distance Meter
FLUKE-411D Laser Distance Meter
FLUKE-411D/62 411D Laser Distance Meter and 62 IR Thermometer Kit
Three self-retaining test probes (black),
alligator clip, users manual.
FLUKE-9040 Rotary Field Indicator
Fluke 421D
Fluke 416D Fluke 411D
  *	 In favorable conditions (optimal target surface, room temperature) up to 10 m (33 ft). In unfavorable conditions, such
as intensive sunshine, very weak reflecting target surface, or large temperature fluctuations, measuring accuracy may